
 

District School Board of Niagara Trustees  

2014-2018  
Trustee Name  Area  DSBN First Class Email  

Ajandi, Jennifer  St. Catharines/  
Niagara-on-the-Lake  

jennifer.ajandi@dsbn.org  

  

Barnett, Sue  Welland  

  

sue.barnett@dsbn.org  

  

Campbell, Helga  Niagara Falls  helga.campbell@dsbn.org  

  

Campbell, Lora  St.Catharines/  
Niagara-on-the-Lake  

lora.campbell@dsbn.org  

   

Chase, Diane  West Lincoln/ 

Wainfleet  
diane.chase@dsbn.org  

  

Crouch, Linda  St. Catharines/  
Niagara-on-the-Lake  

linda.crouch@dsbn.org  

  

Fast, Jonathan  St.Catharines/  
Niagara-on-the-Lake  

jonathan.fast@dsbn.org  

  

  

Maves, Kevin  Niagara Falls  kevin.maves@dsbn.org  

   

Robinson, Dale  Thorold/ Pelham  dale.robinson@dsbn.org  

  

Schaubel, Dave  Fort Erie/               
Port Colborne  

dave.schaubel@dsbn.org  

  

Keddy-Scott, Cheryl  Grimsby/   
Town of Lincoln  

cheryl.keddy-scott@dsbn.org  

  

Student Trustees  

Emily Hilborn Stamford Collegiate
Vocational Institute 

Emily.Hilborn@dsbn.org  

Amal Qayum  Westlane 

Secondary School  
Amal.Qayum@dsbn.org  

 

  

  




